
USSA-EF2016-34 B Waterville, NH - Tri-State Champs
Waterville, NH

Feb 27, 2016 (Sat) (U0670) (U0669)

Head Judge: MILES,Abigail 

Chief of Comp: HOLMES,Jonathan 

T.D.: MITCHELL,Jim 

Chief of Scoring: VAN DER VOORT,Rachel 

Judge 1(T&A): MILES,Abigail 

Judge 2(T&A): YOUNG,Shirley 

Judge 3(Land): BONOMI,David 

_____________ Head Judge

_____________ Chief of Scoring

_____________ T.D.

------------------------------------------------------------------------------
Aerials                  Event                     Date: Feb 28, 2016 (Sun)
Female/Male              (By  Score)               Time: 10:21 pm
Waterville, NH           USSA-EF2016-34 B Wat                          
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

No Bib Name              Gp  Rep J.1 J.2 J.3 Judge   Manuvr  DofD    Run    Event
=== === ================= ==  === === === === ===== ======== ===== ====== ========

1  90 MORSE,Nina        F15 Wva 9.6 9.0 8.9 27.50       fT 2.000  55.00
9.5 9.5 8.8 27.80        S 1.600  44.48    99.48

2 139 SHEEHAN,Claire    F15 Wva 8.1 7.8 8.3 24.20       fT 2.000  48.40
9.2 9.5 9.5 28.20        S 1.600  45.12    93.52

3  59 HARVEY,Sadie      F15 Gsr 8.4 9.0 9.0 26.40       TS 1.700  44.88
9.8 9.810.0 29.60        S 1.600  47.36    92.24

4  89 MITCHELL,Sophie   F15 Wbk 9.7 9.5 9.7 28.90        S 1.600  46.24
8.3 8.8 8.9 26.00       SS 1.700  44.20    90.44

5  91 MORSE,Toril       F13 Wva 9.2 9.2 9.6 28.00        S 1.600  44.80
8.8 8.8 8.0 25.60       TS 1.700  43.52    88.32

6  98 O'MARAH,Margot    F15 Wva 9.8 9.6 9.9 29.30        S 1.600  46.88
7.7 8.1 7.6 23.40       DD 1.740  40.71    87.59

7  71 KELSEY,Lila       F13 Wva 9.4 9.1 9.4 27.90        S 1.600  44.64
8.6 7.8 8.8 25.20       TS 1.700  42.84    87.48

8  94 MULDER,Samantha   F13 Wva 9.3 9.8 8.5 27.60        D 1.620  44.71
7.6 8.3 8.0 23.90       TK 1.720  41.10    85.81

9 138 SAWYER,Abbie      F17 Lon 8.7 8.3 8.9 25.90       TS 1.700  44.03
7.7 8.1 7.3 23.10      TTS 1.800  41.58    85.61

10  78 LUPTAKOVA,Suzanna F11 Wva 8.6 8.8 7.6 25.00        N 1.560  39.00
9.3 9.0 8.9 27.20        S 1.600  43.52    82.52

11 145 STUTZMAN,Jessica  F15 Wva 7.1 7.7 7.1 21.90       DD 1.740  38.10
8.5 8.9 8.7 26.10       SS 1.700  44.37    82.47

12  70 KELLER,Caroline   F13 Lon 9.5 8.6 9.5 27.60        S 1.600  44.16
7.2 7.0 7.5 21.70       TS 1.700  36.89    81.05

13  96 MULLALY,Hannah    F13 Lon 9.2 8.3 8.6 26.10        S 1.600  41.76
7.5 7.1 7.6 22.20       TS 1.700  37.74    79.50

14  85 MICHAUD,Dory      F11 Car 9.3 9.9 9.0 28.20        D 1.620  45.68
6.7 6.8 6.0 19.50       ST 1.700  33.15    78.83

15  31 CEHELSKY,Carly    F13 Wva 8.2 8.8 7.9 24.90        S 1.600  39.84
6.3 6.3 7.1 19.70       TS 1.700  33.49    73.33

16  75 LEWIS,Taylor      F13 Gsr 9.5 9.6 8.6 27.70        D 1.620  44.87
5.7 5.9 5.3 16.90        S 1.600  27.04    71.91

17  62 HOLMES,Paige      F13 Wva 8.8 8.4 8.6 25.80        S 1.600  41.28
6.3 5.8 5.7 17.80        T 1.600  28.48    69.76

18  80 MACHADO,Sofia     F13 Gsr 7.1 7.6 7.2 21.90        S 1.600  35.04
7.0 7.3 6.8 21.10        D 1.620  34.18    69.22

19   5 ALEXANDER,Shelby  F15 Wva 8.4 8.2 8.7 25.30        S 1.600  40.48
5.9 6.2 5.2 17.30        G 1.630  28.19    68.67

20  88 MITCHELL,Sabin    F15 Wbk 6.7 7.2 6.3 20.20        D 1.620  32.72
7.0 7.7 7.0 21.70        S 1.600  34.72    67.44

1 140 SHEEHAN,Michael   M13 Wva 8.7 7.9 8.9 25.50       fT 2.000  51.00
9.2 9.2 8.8 27.20       bL 2.050  55.76   106.76

2  57 GAUDET,Zachary    M11 Wbk 9.8 9.410.0 29.20       3X 1.900  55.48
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8.3 8.4 7.9 24.60       3G 1.910  46.98   102.46
3  83 MASTERS,Reece     M15 Wva 6.9 7.7 7.4 22.00      3oG 2.110  46.42

8.7 8.9 8.9 26.50      3og 2.110  55.91   102.33
4  87 MITCHELL,Aidan    M15 Wva 8.3 8.2 8.0 24.50       bL 2.050  50.22

8.9 8.0 8.8 25.70       fT 2.000  51.40   101.62
5  42 DEMURIAS,Alexande M15 Wva 8.3 7.6 8.7 24.60       7G 2.190  53.87

7.8 8.0 7.3 23.10       3G 1.910  44.12    97.99
6  99 PEATMAN,Drew      M13 Wva 7.3 8.3 7.5 23.10        7 2.060  47.58

8.4 8.3 7.7 24.40       3g 1.910  46.60    94.18
7  34 CHRISTIAN,James   M13 Wva 9.6 9.6 9.4 28.60        S 1.600  45.76

9.5 8.9 9.5 27.90       TS 1.700  47.43    93.19
8  40 DAVENPORT,Jace    M13 Wbk 8.7 8.1 8.0 24.80       3G 1.910  47.36

8.4 8.0 8.6 25.00        3 1.780  44.50    91.86
9 108 ANANTH,Naveen     M11 Lon 9.6 9.6 9.4 28.60        S 1.600  45.76

8.6 8.4 8.8 25.80       TS 1.700  43.86    89.62
10 142 SMITH,Caiden      M13 Lon 8.6 8.7 8.1 25.40       TS 1.700  43.18

8.2 7.9 8.3 24.40       3X 1.900  46.36    89.54
11  24 BEVERLY,Charlie   M13 Wva 8.3 8.0 8.4 24.70       TS 1.700  41.99

9.8 9.5 9.5 28.80        S 1.600  46.08    88.07
12  36 CRAGG,Jack        M11 Wva 8.4 8.7 8.0 25.10       SS 1.700  42.67

8.7 9.5 9.3 27.50        S 1.600  44.00    86.67
13  79 LYNCH,Owen        M13 Gsr 7.0 7.4 6.8 21.20       3X 1.900  40.28

9.1 9.0 8.7 26.80       GS 1.730  46.36    86.64
14 146 SWITZER,Ian       M15 Wva 7.3 7.0 7.4 21.70       7g 2.190  47.52

6.5 6.3 6.3 19.10       3G 1.910  36.48    84.00
15  11 BABB,Kyle         M13 Wva 7.7 8.3 7.5 23.50       GS 1.730  40.65

8.8 8.5 9.2 26.50        S 1.600  42.40    83.05
16 130 ROCK,Eli          M09 Wva 8.9 8.6 8.4 25.90        N 1.560  40.40

8.1 8.6 7.8 24.50        S 1.600  39.20    79.60
17  20 BAVARO,Gaetano To M11 Wva 9.3 8.6 9.1 27.00        S 1.600  43.20

7.1 7.4 7.6 22.10        G 1.630  36.02    79.22
18 148 WALL,Sean         M11 Wva 7.8 8.6 8.4 24.80        S 1.600  39.68

7.7 7.6 8.3 23.60        D 1.620  38.23    77.91
19  97 MULLALY,Jack      M11 Lon 8.2 8.8 8.5 25.50        S 1.600  40.80

7.2 8.1 7.7 23.00        T 1.600  36.80    77.60
20  81 MARAVELL,Dante    M11 Gsr 6.7 6.8 6.7 20.20       GS 1.730  34.94

7.8 7.8 8.2 23.80        3 1.780  42.36    77.30
21  77 LONG,Peyton       M09 Wva 8.7 8.6 7.6 24.90        N 1.560  38.84

7.4 8.5 7.5 23.40        S 1.600  37.44    76.28
22  25 BLAKEMAN,Noah     M11 Wva 8.7 8.9 9.1 26.70        N 1.560  41.65

7.0 6.6 7.2 20.80        S 1.600  33.28    74.93
23   4 ALEXANDER,Digby   M13 Wva 8.1 8.1 8.8 25.00        S 1.600  40.00

6.1 6.4 6.6 19.10        3 1.780  33.99    73.99
24  76 LONG,Keenan       M11 Wva 6.8 7.8 7.1 21.70       SS 1.700  36.89

7.2 6.7 7.9 21.80        S 1.600  34.88    71.77
25 147 VALLIERE,Brady    M13 Wva 6.1 6.5 5.6 18.20        3 1.780  32.39

8.1 8.4 7.5 24.00        S 1.600  38.40    70.79
26 137 SAITOW,Zachary    M11 Lon 6.2 5.7 5.7 17.60       DD 1.740  30.62

5.9 6.6 6.0 18.50       XS 1.720  31.82    62.44

Winfree 2016.12, B Rules, Rand=11 @ 1:38p(16-2-26), A, Not Elim
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